CAMDEN PROPERTY TRUST

CAMDEN PROPERTY TRUST

ISIN:  US1331311027

Overview

2024/05/01 18:54:33
Price

98.865 USD
Difference

O

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-0.82% (-0.82)

US1331311027
CPT

NYSE

usb

Other

Stock

9,997 EUR
S&P 500

98.84 USD (200)
98.89 USD (100)
98.84 USD
99.87 USD
98.545 USD
99.68 USD
99.02714 USD
261,476
25,890,452.39
7,661

100
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US1331311027&ID_NOTATION=71355
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US1331311027&ID_NOTATION=71355
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=633488f8e6807cb2386de9c035406adab476a0b807ce46d647891437aefea6f4&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c88c5f9a92ea2b1dc&time=1714669790&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=db3924bc872295fa1d5953f4235f174414c023f3179995e67c8021c2a17ad80f&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=3204dc21acab7928c&time=1714669790&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ba85dea6beabf9aca3f9670355c1bc98d88d8fa15969fe2749d6c7eafca71d5f&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e74d80356b978ae15&time=1714669790&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6e679d0dee45a403a861c24287aaf59d1294fe4fd9bdc9a75dd9e32236593f2c&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=486fb66ebc16a7cfe&time=1714669790&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4a41661371f9e307f10c596816032d537ba1093659ca1644634050e007ef3d7f&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=7ad424945ef221ceb&time=1714669790&tool=RSC

CAMDEN PROPERTY TRUS

Details

2024/05/01 18:54:33

Price
98.865 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

T

-0.82% (-0.82)

ISIN US1331311027
Symbol CPT
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 9,997 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 98.84 USD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 98.89 USD (100)
Open 98.84 USD
High 99.87 USD
Low 98.545 USD
Close (prev. day) 99.68 USD
VWAP 99.02714 USD
Volume (pcs) 261,476
Trading volume 25,890,452.39
Number of trades 7,661
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +18.77% -9.42% -17.26%
Perf (abs.) +15.75 -10.37  -20.80
Beta 1.03 0.88 0.75
Volatility 25.15 23.16  23.87
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange Date Time Price

El

Tradegate 2024/04/  22:26 93.50 EUR
30

Stuttgart 2024/04/  21:54 93.50 EUR
30

NYSE 2024/05/  18:54 98.865 USD
01

Munich 2024/04/  08:04 93.50 EUR
30

Frankfurt 2024/04/  21:55 93.00 EUR

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.00

25.89

0.00

0.00

99.330 USD (831,141)
97.981 USD (930,434)
97.128 USD (1,094,282)
100.214 USD (924,796)
104.890 USD (2024/04/09)
90.500 USD (2024/02/13)
114.040 USD (2023/06/09)
82.810 USD (2023/10/30)

Number of
trades
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=71355
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=375207548
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=375415308
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=417743748
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15580709

CAMDEN PROPERTY TRUST

ERSTE

Group

Duesseldorf

Berlin

30

2024/04/
30

2024/04/
30

19:30 93.00 EUR 0.00

20:21 93.50 EUR 0.00

17
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=457612078
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=375415307

CAMDEN PROPERTY TRUST

Company profile

Company Logo

CAMDEN

Living Excellence

Contact Details

CAMDEN PROPERTY TRUST

11 Greenway Plaza, Suite 2400 -

77046-0391 Houston

Telefon: +1-713-354-2500
Fax: +1-713-354-2700
E-mail: info@camdenliving.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Kelvin Westbrook
Renu Khator

D. Oden
Frances Sevilla-
Sacasa

Heather Brunner
Javier Benito
Mark Gibson
Scott Ingraham
Steven Webster
Ric Campo

Alex Jessett

Bill Sengelmann
Keith Oden
Kristy Simonette

Laurie Baker

Michael
Gallagher

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:info@camdenliving.com
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